
Aberdeen Sales
'Company, Inc.
Complete Auction &

Apprelal Service
Churchvilie, Md.

Report Supplied by Auction

VEAL CALVES: MARKET STEADY.
CHOICE AND PRIME 200-400 LBS.
69.00-81.00; HI GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE ALL WEIGHTS 43.00-39.00.

FARM CALVES: MARKET 10.00
HIGHER. HOL BULLS 100-123 LBS.
90.00- HOL. BULLS 83-95 LBS.
60.00- HOL. HEIFER CALVES
100-120 LBS. 92.00-120.00; SMALL
FRAME 70-105 LBS. 30.00-76.00;
SLAUGHTER CALVES ALLWEIGHTS
15.00-

Wedneiday, December 17, 1997
SLAUGHTER STEERS: 1.00LOWER.

CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400 LBS.
67.00- SELECT A LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. 61.00-66.00; HOL.

STEERS HI CHOICE A PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 60.00-62.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 56.00-59.00; SELECT.
ALL WEIGHTS 44.00-51.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 1.00 LOW-
ER. CHOICE A PRIME 950-1300 LBS.
66.00- SELECT ALL WEIGHTS
900-1400 LBS. 54.00-60.00.

COWS: MARKET 2.00HIGHER. BRK.
UT.ACOMM. 2-4 BULK 37.00-41.00;HI
DRESSING 41.00-45.00; CUTTER A
BON. UT. 34.00-38.00; HI DRESSING
38.00- CANNER A CUTTERS
29.00- LOW DRESSING
20.00- CRIPPLED, SLOW A SICK
.10-.20.

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET 3.00
HIGHER. BULLS A STEERS 400-900
LBS. 59.00-78.00; HEIFERS 300-700
LBS. 49.00-67.00.

lAMBS: MARKET 5.00 HIGHER.
CHOICE A PRIME 90-110 LBS.
95.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
125.00- HEAVY EWES
31.00- LIGHT 35.00-55.00.

GOATS: STEADY. SMALL
35.00-45.00; MEDIUM 50.00-70.00;
LARGE 90.00-140.00.

HOGS: MARKET 2.00 LOWER.
210-250LBS. 39.00-41.00; 233-300LBS.
37.00-41.00. HEAVY SOWS 33.00-39.00,
LIGHT 28.00-34.00. BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 28.00-32.00.BULLS: MARKET 2.00HIGHER. ALL

WEIGHTS 1100-1900 LBS. 39.00-51.00.
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Happy Holidays anda .Prosperous New Year
To All Our Friends and Customers

Looking Forward To-Serving You In 1998

\/y\ MUSSELMAN/4>\ lumber ing,
M 200 BrimmerAvenue

> ,*' l!)Vlo2’P6ltitVtewAve. 'fS*
5 New Holland, PA 17557 ;V:. Ep>ata, fA, 17522 ;• . x;
§ (717)354-4321 ' •«

NEWWILMINGTON LIVESTOCK
AUCTION

NEWWILMINGTON, PA
December 15. 1997

& 2 400/675 lbs. 50.00-70.50, few
Large Frame No 2 380/830 lbs. 35.00-
37 00

CATTLE 162 [PDA] Compared with
last week's sale slaughter cows steady
to 1 00 higher

CALVES 99 VEALERS- couple Good
120 & 145 lbs 60 00 & 67 50, Standard

and Good 75/HO lbs 16 00-22 00,
Utility 50/75 lbs 5 00-12 50

SLAUGHTER STEERS few Select
54 00-55 25

FARM CALVES No 1 Holstein bulls
95/115 lbs 89 00-107 00, few 90 lbs
73 00, No 2 85/115 lbs 30 00-87 50,
one No I Holstein heifer 100 lbs
12250, couple No 2 90 & 95 lbs

52 50-77 50 Beef cross bulls and heif-
ers 75/190 lbs 20 00-55 00

HOLSTEIN STEERS one Select 55 00
few Standard 35 50 45 00
COWS few Breaking Utility and Con>
mercial 33 00-36 25, Cutter and Boning
Utility 26 50-34 50, Canner and Low
Cutter 24 00-28 25 Shells down to

15 00
HOGS 256 Barrows and gills I 50 to
3 50 lower

BULLS couple Yield Grade No 1 1480
& 1845 lbs 39 50 & 44 50, one No 2
1795 lbs @ 33 25

BARROWS AND GILTS US 1-2
230/280 lbs 42 00-45 00, US 1-3
220/280 lbs 39 50 41 85, US 2-3
220/300 lbs 37 00 40 00FEEDER CATTLE STEERS Medium

Frame No 1 365/815 lbs 51 50-55 00,
HEIFERS Medium Frame No 1 325/420
lbs 45 50-55 50, tew Medium Frame
No 2 330/740 lbs 36 00-41 00, few
Small Frame No 2 265/550 lbs 22 00-
32 00, BULLS few Medium Frame No I

SOWS US 1-3 380/680 lbs 32 00
39 00, few Medium 290/350 lbs 20 00-
28 75
BOARS 215/700 lbs 26 00-27 25

FEEDER PIGS 20 US 1-3 35/45 lbs
24 00-32 50, few 120/130 lbs 30 00-

In the spirit of the Christmas Season, the
Agriculture Group would like to thank

our customersfor their support We are
lookingforward to a yearfilled with
health & prosperity. Have a Hollich

Crischdaag & a Harlich Freslich Yaahr!

Equal Opportunity Lender
Equal Housing Lender

MemberFDIC
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Maryland and Virginia Milk Producers

Lancaeter Farming, Saturday, December 20, 1997-Al7

37.50. per head
SHEEP 167...SLAUGHTER LAMBS- one
lot Choice 50 lbs. 110 00. 50/100 lbs
72 00-100,00, 100/115 lbs 70 00-

80 00
NEW CROP LAMBS Choice 45/70 lbs
115 00-137 50
SLAUGHTER SHEEP 10 00-42 50

mostly 25 00-35 00
GOATS 50 Medium & Large 42 50-
76 00, Small 15 00-40 00, tew Large
Kids
8 00-10 00, Small 2 00-3 00 per
head

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
December 15, 1997

STOCK BULLS AND
STEERS (200-500 LBS.)
57.00-72.00.

STOCK HEIFERS
36.00-61.50.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
GOOD TO CHOICE
62.00-68.85; MEDIUM TO
COCO 58.00-61.75, HEAVY
CHOICE OVER 1450 LB.
55.0063.40.

HOLSTEIN STEERS:
HEAVY CHOICE
37.00-51.50. LIGHT
38.0045.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
GOOD TO CHOICE
615067.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 47.0062.00.

BULLS: HEAVY
35.00-43.50, LIGHT
38.004000.

COWS: UTIUTY (HOLS-
TEIN) 31.0038.00. COM-
MERCIAL TO GOOD
27.0031.50, CULL COWS
27.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO
CHOICE SO.OO-65.00.
MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.0046.00.

808 CALVES: 20.00
AND DOWN.

HOLSTEIN BULL
CALVES RETURN TO
FARM 00TO 120LB>UP
TO IOOiOa

HOLSTEIN HEIFER
CALVES RETURN TO
FARM (90 TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 109.0 a

BEEFCROSS CALVES—-
RETURN TO FARM UPTO
nun

HOGS: TOP QUALITY
UP TO 45.50, HEAVY UP
TO 42.00. LIGHT
30.00-

SOWS: 30.00-34.0 a
MALE HOGS:

25.00-
LAMBS. LIGHT AND

FEEDER. NONE
AVAILABLE.

SHEEP: 15.00-38.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES

ARE ALL GIVEN PER
HUNDRED WEIGHT!

; LEBANON
J! VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, INC.

J| 1 mile East of
Fredericksburg

11 along Rt. 22
I Cattle Sale Every '
a llies.& Fri. at 1:30P.M,

2nd & 4th "Hies. Y
'Special Fed Cattle Safe'!

f- Cvery Third Sat., lt.v|
. uofEach Month i,»<
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